Tarifs d'adhérent pour les pass et les service

L'option permettant d’afficher les tarifs «adhérent» a été étendue aux pass et aux services.

I Point of sale > Ticketshop

o

Google Domain Name

Google Tag Manager Container | GTM-NBNSAG

D

Do not allow waiting list () yes @ no

Show member tariff to the @ yes (O (Applies only to single entries, passes and senvices)
general public

Autharise reselling tickets fram () ves () no

a subscription - -

Affiliate sale (yes @ no (with partner's look and feel)
Highlight the season of the (Dyes (Dno

products on sale

Allow login with contact (yes (no

number

Display RFID delivery made (O yes (Ono

only to season ticket holders

Mass printing () Mo () By product (@ By file

Ticket Holder / Distribution
v

Modify ticket holder for ticket  [7] up to




Guided visit of museum for schools

Friday, 9 March 2018 (@ 1400 [I1] 1 d Tour, MoSA
Guided visit - French

Please enter the group details.

Group name *

Group kind * Please choose
Handicap Type * Please choose
Level of Knowledge * Please choose
Comment

Your shopping cart

Your cart is empty.

Promotional code

IF you have a promotional
code, please enter and
validate it.

code n

Payment methods

We accept the Following
payment types and
guarantee that your Internet
transactions are safe:

visa N2

General information

® Privacy policy

Tariff Quantity Unik Price Sub-total
Adulk

[ 4 9.00 EUR 0.00 EUR
Full Rate
Young

o v 7.00 EUR 0.00 EUR
18- 25 years old
Students
with valid LD o v 6.00 EUR 0.00 EUR
Note: you will be required ko upload a proof of identity
Child

o v 5.00 EUR 0.00 EUR
under 18 years old
Schools o v 6.00 EUR 0.00 EUR
Al Members / Family 0w .00 EUR 0.00 EUR
E Members / Member [ 4 6.00 EUR 0.00 EUR
E Members / Pro [ 4 6.00 EUR 0.00 EUR

Total 0.00 EUR COPISELT

(*) Special price for Members




¢ MODIFY DATE/TIME
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